W

N GARE

Grants made 1/04/2022 - 30/06/2022

Organisation

Te Puke Intermediate

Waipuna Hospice Inc

NZ Future Community Trust

Te Puke United Football Club Inc
Bay Oval Trust

Te Puke Cricket Club

Te Puke Primary School

Region

Bay of Plenty
Bay of Plenty
Bay of Plenty
Bay of Plenty
Bay of Plenty
Bay of Plenty
Bay of Plenty

Bay of Plenty Total:

Grand Total:

Amount
$573.00
$46,692.00
$12,900.00
$3,769.00
$20,000.00
$9,725.00
$32,276.00

$125,935.00

$125,935.00



