

Grants made 1/04/2022 - 30/06/2022

Organisation	Region	Amount
Te Puke Intermediate	Bay of Plenty	\$573.00
Waipuna Hospice Inc	Bay of Plenty	\$46,692.00
NZ Future Community Trust	Bay of Plenty	\$12,900.00
Te Puke United Football Club Inc	Bay of Plenty	\$3,769.00
Bay Oval Trust	Bay of Plenty	\$20,000.00
Te Puke Cricket Club	Bay of Plenty	\$9,725.00
Te Puke Primary School	Bay of Plenty	\$32,276.00

Bay of Plenty Total: \$125,935.00

Grand Total: \$125,935.00